
SL. NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DAVANGERE 

AGE ELIGIBILITY (AS ON 31-03-2023) 

CLASS 

IV 

VIII 

IX 

Photocopies of: 

In Originals: 

2. Birth Certificate 

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THE FILLED 
APPLICATION FORM: 

4. Residential Proof 

7 years but less than 09 years of age. 

1. Progress Report of Previous Class 

AGE 

8 years but less than 10 years of age. 

1. Study Certificate 

12 years but less than 14 years of age. 

3. Caste Certificate if Applicable 

13 years but less than 15 years of age. 

2. Service Certificate and Salary Certificate (if Parents is a 
Government Employee) 

PRINCIPAL 
JobsR/PRINCIPAL 

eogeab aeu h AaR/KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
Ddodd/IaU/ DAVANGERF 

KARNATAKA-577589 
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